LED CANOPY LIGHT (CNPY05)
Revision: Oct 20, 2020
LED CANOPY LIGHT (CNPY05)
Features:
Dimensions:
Applications:
Parking Structures
Storage Areas

60   60W
Sensor (Op�on)Fixture Type Wa�age Input Voltage Color Temperature
ORDERING GUIDE Example: NUR-CNPY05-40W-5000K-DIM
LED CANOPY LIGHT (CNPY05)
Revision: Oct 20, 2020
Photometrics:
Parking Garage
System Wa�s Voltage CCT DLC No. DLC Classifica�on
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
5000K
120-277V
120-277V
347-480V
347-480V
120-277V
120-277V
347-480V
347-480V
40W
60W
MCP0540W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0540W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0540W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0540W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0560W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0560W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0560W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
MCP0560W48V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z]
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
DLC Model No.
 0
 180
 90 90
 75  75
105 105
 60  60
 45  45
 30  30 15  15